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Auntie Rosie smiled at Jack and Lilly. 
“Are we going to the park?” Jack asked.
“Can I ride my bike?” Lilly asked. 
“Yes, we‛re going to the park. Jack and I
will walk and Lilly can ride her bike.”

Auntie Rosie and Jack walked and talked.
Lilly rode her red bike in front of them.
On the way they saw
six white cockatoos 
in a tall gum tree.

At the park Lilly
played on the swings 
and Jack slipped
down the slide.
They all kicked the 
soccer ball. “Did you 
bring any snacks
in your backpack?” 
Auntie Rosie asked.

At the Park 2
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I Feel Sick 2

“I feel sick, mum. I feel sick in the stomach.
I feel like I‛m going to be sick right now.”
Jack‛s mum looked at him. She put her hand on
his face. “Your face feels hot, Jack,” she said.

Jack closed his eyes. “I can‛t go to school today,
mum,” Jack said.
“No, you can‛t go to school, Jack. I‛ll ring the 
doctor now.”

Jack‛s mum rang
Doctor Smith‛s office. 
“Can I bring Jack to 
see Doctor Smith this
morning?” she asked.
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Activity

I Feel Sick Activity 4

Doctor Smith looked
at Jack‛s tongue.

Doctor Smith looked
at Jack‛s stomach.

Doctor Smith put her
hand on Jack‛s face.

Doctor Smith pulled 
Jack‛s t-shirt up.

Doctor Smith looked 
at Jack‛s back.

Doctor Smith asked 
Jack, “What did you 
eat yesterday?”

Draw the kind of party food 
that you like to eat.

Can you put these sentences in the 
order that they happened?

1
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Activity

Rainbow Soup Activity 2

Draw Lilly
and her 
Grandma
making an
apple pie.

 

Draw what you like to do on the weekend?

I like to                                and 

This is a drawing of my family.

How many people are in your family? ____
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Activity

The Big Carrot Activity 1
Trace these words.

plant  planted warm  warmed

water  watered fill  filled

Draw pictures to describe the sentences below.

Once upon a time a man and his wife (1) _________

some  carrot seeds. Every day the sun (2)_________

the little seeds. The rain (3)____________ 

the little seeds. When it didn‛t rain, the man

(4)____________ a bucket with water and watered

the seeds.

Use the words above to complete the story.

The rain watered 
the seeds.

The sun warmed
the seeds.
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Every week the carrots grew bigger and bigger
under the ground. Every week the little leaves like
green feathers grew bigger above the ground. One
carrot grew bigger than all the other carrots. 

One day the man looked at the carrots. He said,
“I‛m hungry. I‛m going to pull the biggest carrot out
of the ground. Then I‛m going to wash it and eat it.”
He bent down and pulled the green feathery leaves

of the carrot. He 
pulled and pulled. 
The carrot stayed 
under the ground. 
The man pulled
and pulled...

The Big Carrot 3
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